SF20289 — January 2019 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us/passandseymour
3rd Party Compliance
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Specification & Hospital Grade
Ultra-Fast USB Charging
Receptacles 15 & 20A, 125V
Features & Benefits
Spec and install the fastest USB

Specification & Hospital Grade
Ultra-Fast USB Charging Receptacles 15 & 20A, 125V
 Ordering Information
Specification Grade Ultra-Fast USB Type-A/Type-C Chargers
with Duplex Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Catalog
Number Description
Rating
A V Color
NEMA
Config. No.
TR15USBAC6 Spec Grd - A/C 15 125 Brown 5-15R
TR15USBAC6BK Spec Grd - A/C 15 125 Black 5-15R
TR15USBAC6GRY Spec Grd - A/C 15 125 Gray 5-15R
TR15USBAC6I Spec Grd - A/C 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
TR15USBAC6LA Spec Grd - A/C 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
TR15USBAC6W Spec Grd - A/C 15 125 White 5-15R
TR20USBAC6 Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Brown 5-20R
TR20USBAC6BK Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Black 5-20R
TR20USBAC6GRY Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Gray 5-20R
TR20USBAC6I Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
TR20USBAC6LA Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
TR20USBAC6NI Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Nickel 5-20R
TR20USBAC6RED Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 Red 5-20R
TR20USBAC6W Spec Grd - A/C 20 125 White 5-20R
Specification Grade Ultra-Fast USB Type-C/Type-C Chargers
with Duplex Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
Catalog
Number Description
Rating
A V Color
NEMA
Config. No.
TR15USBCC6 Spec Grd - C/C 15 125 Brown 5-15R
TR15USBCC6BK Spec Grd - C/C 15 125 Black 5-15R
TR15USBCC6GRY Spec Grd - C/C 15 125 Gray 5-15R
TR15USBCC6I Spec Grd - C/C 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
TR15USBCC6LA Spec Grd - C/C 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
TR15USBCC6W Spec Grd - C/C 15 125 White 5-15R
TR20USBCC6 Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Brown 5-20R
TR20USBCC6BK Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Black 5-20R
TR20USBCC6GRY Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Gray 5-20R
TR20USBCC6I Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Ivory 5-20R
TR20USBCC6LA Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Light Almond 5-20R
TR20USBCC6NI Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Nickel 5-20R
TR20USBCC6RED Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 Red 5-20R
TR20USBCC6W Spec Grd - C/C 20 125 White 5-20R NEMA
5-15R
NEMA
5-20R
TR15USBAC6W